Product Quotation

,';’7‘ Date: 2022-06-02

Quotation Number: AMS-04737v3

Customer Name/Address:

Bobcat Delivering Dealer

ORDERS TO BE PLACED WITH:
Contract Holder/Manufacturer

JACKSON COUNTY PARKS & K.C. Bobcat,Blue Springs,MO

RECREATION 293129 1450 SE US 40 Hwy

22807 Sw Woods Chapel Rd BLUE SPRINGS MO 64014

Blue Springs, MO 64015-9799 Phone: (816) 229-4006
Fax: (816) 229-7631

Clark Equipment Company
dba Bobcat Company

250 E Beaton Dr

West Fargo, ND 58078
Phone: 701-241-8719

Fax: 855-608-0681
Contact: Heather Messmer
Heather.Messmer@doosan.com

Description Part No
T450 T4 V2 Bobcat Compact  M0209

Track Loader

Factory P26 Performance M0209-P06-P26
Installed Package
C33 Comfort Package = M0209-P07-C33
Selectable Joystick M0209-R01-C04
Controls

Attachments 62" Heavy Duty Bucket 7272678
Standard Bolt- 7355991
on tooth kit
2.5K Standard Duty 7297499
Pallet Fork Frame
42" 2.5k 7308798
Standard Duty
Pallet Fork
Teeth

Total of Items Quoted

Dealer P.D.I.

Freight Charges

Dealer Assembly Charges

Other Charges: Material and Logistics
Quote Total - US dollars

Qty

SLP

$52,497.00

$3,295.00

$5,462.00
$795.00

$1,183.00
$52.08

$395.00

$330.00

Discount

30%

30%

30%
30%

24%

24%

24%

Total
$36,747.90

$2,306.50

$3,823.40
$556.50

$899.08
$364.56

$300.20

$250.80

$45,248.94
$200.00
$742.00
$133.00
$4,285.00
$50,608.94

*Prices per the Missouri NASPO Construction - CC190249002

*Terms Net 60 Days. Credit cards accepted.
*FOB Destination

*State Sales Taxes apply. IF Tax Exempt, please include Tax Exempt Certificate with order.

*TID# 38-0425350

*Orders Must Be Placed with Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company, Govt Sales, 250 E

Beaton Drive, West Fargo, ND 58078.

*Quote valid for 30 days




ORDER ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE

PRINT NAME AND TITLE

DELIVERY ADDRESS:

DATE

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

BILLING ADDRESS (if different than Ship To):

TAX EXEMPT?

Exempt in the State of

FEDERAL -

YES

NO

Tax Exempt ID:

STATE -

Expiration Date:




M Product Quotation
s pi = 0 ca Quotation Number: AMS-04736v4

Date: 2022-06-02

Customer Name/Address: L ORDERS TO BE PLACED WITH:
Bobcat Delivering Dealer Contract Holder/Manufacturer
JACKSON COUNTY PARKS & K.C. Bobcat,Blue Springs,MO Clark Equipment Company
RECREATION 293129 1450 SE US 40 Hwy dba Bobcat Company
22807 Sw Woods Chapel Rd BLUE SPRINGS MO 64014 250 E Beaton Dr
Blue Springs, MO 64015-9799 Phone: (816) 229-4006 West Fargo, ND 58078
Fax: (816) 229-7631 Phone: 701-241-8719

Fax: 855-608-0681
Contact: Heather Messmer
Heather.Messmer@doosan.com

Description Part No Qty SLP Discount Total
’ . ° y .
T770 T4 Bobcat Compact M0285 1 $78,851.00  30% $55,195.70
Track Loader
Factory P69 Performance M0285-P06-P69 1 $7,456.00 30% $5,219.20
Installed Package
C37 Comfort Package M0285-P07-C37 1 $6,435.00 30% $4,504.50
Selectable Joystick M0285-R01-C04 1 $945.00 30% $661.50
Controls (SJC)
Attachments 80" Severe Duty 7326129 1 $2,044.00 24% $1,553.44
Bucket
SG 60 Stump Grinder 6808034 1 $10,766.00 24% $8,182.16
68" Angle Broom 7337703 1 $6,727.00 24% $5,112.52
Total of Items Quoted $80,429.02
Dealer P.D.I. $400.00
Freight Charges $1,662.00
Dealer Assembly Charges $0.00
Other Charges: Material and Logistics $7,894.00
Quote Total - US dollars $90,385.02

*Prices per the Missouri NASPO Construction - CC190249002

*Terms Net 60 Days. Credit cards accepted.

*FOB Destination

*State Sales Taxes apply. IF Tax Exempt, please include Tax Exempt Certificate with order.

*TID# 38-0425350

*Orders Must Be Placed with Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company, Govt Sales, 250 E
Beaton Drive, West Fargo, ND 58078.

*Quote valid for 30 days

ORDER ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE DATE
PRINT NAME AND TITLE PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
DELIVERY ADDRESS:

BILLING ADDRESS (if different than Ship To):




TAX EXEMPT? YES

Exempt in the State of

NO

Tax Exempt ID:

FEDERAL -

STATE -

Expiration Date:
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