

Product Quotation

Quotation Number: AMS-04737v3

Date: 2022-06-02

Customer Nam	e/Address:	Bobca	t Delivering Dea	ler			PLACED WITH: anufacturer
RECREATION 293129 1450 S 22807 Sw Woods Chapel Rd BLUE Blue Springs, MO 64015-9799 Phone		Bobcat,Blue Springs,MO SE US 40 Hwy SPRINGS MO 64014 e: (816) 229-4006 816) 229-7631		Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company 250 E Beaton Dr West Fargo, ND 58078 Phone: 701-241-8719 Fax: 855-608-0681 Contact: Heather Messmer Heather.Messmer@doosan.com			
Description			Part No	Qty	SLP	Discount 30%	Total
	2 Bobcat Com	pact	M0209	1	\$52,497.00	30 /0	\$36,747.90
Track Load	der						
Factory Installed	P26 Performand Package	ce	M0209-P06-P26	1	\$3,295.00	30%	\$2,306.50
motunea	C33 Comfort Pa	ckage	M0209-P07-C33	1	\$5,462.00	30%	\$3,823.40
	Selectable Joys		M0209-R01-C04	1	\$795.00	30%	\$556.50
Attachments	62" Heavy Duty	Bucket	7272678	1	\$1,183.00	24%	\$899.08
	Standard on tooth	d Bolt-	7355991	7	\$52.08		\$364.56
	2.5K Standard I Pallet Fork Fran	•	7297499	1	\$395.00	24%	\$300.20
	42" 2.5k Standard Pallet Fo Teeth	d Duty	7308798	1	\$330.00	24%	\$250.80
Total of Item	ns Quoted						\$45,248.94
Dealer P.D.I. Freight Charges Dealer Assembly Charges						\$200.00	
						\$742.00	
						\$133.00	
Other Charg	•	al and Logistics					\$4,285.00
Quote Total	·		J				\$50,608.94

^{*}Prices per the Missouri NASPO Construction - CC190249002

^{*}Terms Net 60 Days. Credit cards accepted.

^{*}FOB Destination

^{*}State Sales Taxes apply. IF Tax Exempt, please include Tax Exempt Certificate with order.

^{*}TID# 38-0425350

^{*}Orders Must Be Placed with Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company, Govt Sales, 250 E Beaton Drive, West Fargo, ND 58078.

^{*}Quote valid for 30 days

ORDER A	CCEPTED BY:
SIGNA	ATURE DATE
PRINT	NAME AND TITLE PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
DELIVERY	Y ADDRESS:
BILLING A	ADDRESS (if different than Ship To):
	TAX EXEMPT?YESNO Exempt in the State of
	Tax Exempt ID:
	FEDERAL
	STATE
	Expiration Date:



BILLING ADDRESS (if different than Ship To):_

Product Quotation

Quotation Number: AMS-04736v4

Date: 2022-06-02

Customer Name/Address:		Bobcat Delivering D	ORDERS TO BE PLACED WITH Contract Holder/Manufacturer			
RECREATION 293129 22807 Sw Woods Chapel Rd Blue Springs, MO 64015-9799 Description		K.C. Bobcat,Blue S 1450 SE US 40 Hwy BLUE SPRINGS MG Phone: (816) 229-4 Fax: (816) 229-7631	Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company 250 E Beaton Dr West Fargo, ND 58078 Phone: 701-241-8719 Fax: 855-608-0681 Contact: Heather Messmer Heather.Messmer@doosan.cor			
		Part No M0285	Qty 1	SLP \$78,851.00	Discount 30%	Total \$55,195.70
	bcat Compact	1110200	•	ψ10,001.00		400,100.70
Track Load Factory Installed	P69 Performance Package	M0285-P06-P69	1	\$7,456.00	30%	\$5,219.20
	C37 Comfort Pack	age M0285-P07-C37	1	\$6,435.00	30%	\$4,504.50
	Selectable Joystic Controls (SJC)	k M0285-R01-C04	1	\$945.00	30%	\$661.50
Attachments	80" Severe Duty Bucket	7326129	1	\$2,044.00	24%	\$1,553.44
	SG 60 Stump Grin 68" Angle Broom	der 6808034 7337703	1 1	\$10,766.00 \$6,727.00	24% 24%	\$8,182.16 \$5,112.52
Other Charge		nd Logistics			!	\$7,894.00 \$90,385.02
Quote Total -	· US dollars					
*Prices per the *Terms Net 60 *FOB Destinat *State Sales Ta *TID# 38-04253 *Orders Must I	e Missouri NASPO Co Days. Credit cards a ion axes apply. IF Tax E 350 Be Placed with Clark West Fargo, ND 5807	ccepted. xempt, <u>please inclu</u> x Equipment Comp a	ıde Tax Exel			
*Prices per the *Terms Net 60 *FOB Destinate *State Sales Ta *TID# 38-04253 *Orders Must I Beaton Drive,	e Missouri NASPO Co Days. Credit cards a ion axes apply. IF Tax E 350 Be <u>Placed with</u> Clark West Fargo, ND 5807 or 30 days	ccepted. xempt, <u>please inclu</u> x Equipment Comp a	ıde Tax Exel			
*Prices per the *Terms Net 60 *FOB Destinate *State Sales Ta *TID# 38-04253 *Orders Must I Beaton Drive, *Quote valid fo	e Missouri NASPO Co Days. Credit cards a ion axes apply. IF Tax E: 350 Be Placed with Clark West Fargo, ND 5807 or 30 days	ccepted. xempt, <u>please inclu</u> x Equipment Comp a	any dba Bob			
*Prices per the *Terms Net 60 *FOB Destinate *State Sales Ta *TID# 38-04253 *Orders Must I Beaton Drive, *Quote valid fo	e Missouri NASPO Co Days. Credit cards a ion axes apply. IF Tax E: 350 Be Placed with Clark West Fargo, ND 5807 or 30 days	ccepted. xempt, <u>please inclu</u> x Equipment Comp a	ide Tax Exe any dba Bob	ocat Company	r, Govt Sale	

TAX EXEMPT?YESNO Exempt in the State of
Tax Exempt ID:
STATE
Expiration Date: